002613
*BORADE PRADNYA BHANUDAS

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 021 SR. NO: 9

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051105688

(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(103)
(104)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

002605
BAGWAN FIROJ ABDULLATIF

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 021 SR. NO: 1

Mother

DATE

APR/MAY 2012
2051105643

(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI,

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

BHIGWAN RO

DATE

TIME

TIME



002606

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 021  SR. NO: 2 2051105675

*BANDAL HARSHA KESHAV Mother : SUNANDA
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
002607 BATCH: 021 SR. NO: 3 2051105677
BEHERE PRATHAMESH DILIP Mother : DIPTEE

(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(102)
(103)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50

TIME

TIME



002608

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 021 SR. NO: 4 2051105679

BHAGAT TANAJI SHIVAJI Mother : NANDA
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
002609  BATCH: 021 SR. NO: 5 2051105681
BHOJ KETAN ANIL Mother : SHAILA

(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM
I (104)
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)

002610 BATCH: 021 SR. NO: 6

BHOSALE MANOJKUMAR DADASAHEB

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051105683

(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(102)
(103)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

002611
BIRADAR RAVINDRA BALIRAM

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 021 SR. NO: 7

Mother

DATE

APR/MAY 2012
2051105685

(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI,

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(103)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

BHIGWAN RO

DATE

TIME

TIME



002612

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 021 SR. NO: 8 2051105686

BONDRE AMAR EKNATH Mother : LAXMI
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (10D ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
(106) BASICS OF MARKETING
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUuT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
002614 BATCH: 021 SR. NO: 10 2051105691
*CHATTAR SUJATA BHIVASEN Mother : CHHAYA

(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE

MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50

TIME

TIME



002615

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 021  SR. NO: 12 2051105694

DETHE ANANDKUMAR MANIK Mother : LAXMI
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
002616 BATCH: 021 SR. NO: 13 2051105696
*DHUMAL VISHAKHA BABAN Mother : CHHAYA

(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM
I (104)
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50

TIME

TIME



002617
GAIKWAD SHAILESH LAXMAN

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 021 SR. NO: 14

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051105698

(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

002618
GOSAVI AMOL GORAKH

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 021 SR. NO: 15

Mother

DATE

APR/MAY 2012
2051105700

(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI,

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

BHIGWAN RO

DATE

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

002619 BATCH: 021 SR. NO: 16 2051105701
GOSAVI VISHAL SURESHRAO Mother : SHALINI

(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(106) BASICS OF MARKETING
II (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
002620 BATCH: 021 SR. NO: 17 2051105704
*HAKIM OUMMESALMA ZAINUL Mother : MUNIRA
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO
YEAR/SEM DATE
II (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

002621  BATCH: 021 SR. NO: 18 2051105706
HAVELIWALA MOHAMMED CLIYAS Mother : RASHIDA

(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
002622 BATCH: 021 SR. NO: 19 2051105707
*INAMDAR HEENA RAFIK Mother : JULEKHA

(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE

MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50

TIME

TIME



002623

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 021  SR. NO: 20 2051105708

JACHAK PADMASEN VIJAYSINH Mother : MRUNALINI
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
002624 BATCH: 021 SR. No: 21 2051105709
JADHAV PRAVIN PRAKASH Mother : SHEVANTA

(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM
I (104)
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50

TIME

TIME



002625

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 021  SR. NO: 22 2051105762

*JAGTAP AMRUTA ASHOK Mother : SUJATA
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
002626  BATCH: 021 SR. NO: 23 2051105710
JAHAGIRDAR PARIMAL DILIPRAO Mother : KUNDA

(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(102)
(103)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUuT
OF 50

TIME

TIME



002627

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 021  SR. NO: 24 2051105711

*JANJIRE PRIYANKA BANKAT Mother : CHHAYA
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
002628  BATCH: 021 SR. NO: 25 2051105712
*JARAD DIPALI RAMESH Mother : NIRMALA

(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE

MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50

TIME

TIME



002629
*JARAD SMITA POPAT

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 021 SR. NO: 26

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051105713

(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(102)
(103)
(104)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

002630
KAJALE AJIT PRAKASH

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 021 SR. NO: 27

Mother

DATE

APR/MAY 2012
2051105714

(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI,

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

BHIGWAN RO

DATE

TIME

TIME



002631

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 021  SR. NO: 28 2051105715

*KARNE ANU ABAJI Mother : SUJATA
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
002632 BATCH: 021  SR. NO: 29 2051105716
KHANDELWAL DINESH OMPRAKASH Mother : ASHA

(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE

MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50

TIME

TIME



002633

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 021  SR. NO: 31 2051105718

LONDHE DHIRAJ SHIVAJI Mother : REKHA
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
002634 BATCH: 021 SR. NO: 32 2051105719
MADANE DATTATRAY BHAGWAN Mother : REKHA

(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE

MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

002635 BATCH: 021 SR. NO: 33 2051105720
*MANE DIPALI DILIP Mother : LATA

(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
002636  BATCH: 021 SR. NO: 34 2051105721
*MANE DIPTI DILIP Mother : MINAKSHI

(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

TIME

TIME



002637

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 021  SR. NO: 35 2051105722

MISAL DATTATRAY JAMBUVANT Mother : CHHABATAI
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (106) BASICS OF MARKETING
II (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
002638 BATCH: 021 SR. NO: 36 2051105759
MOHITE SAURABH POPAT Mother : SHEETAL

(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(102)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUuT
OF 50

TIME

TIME



002639
MULLA NIHAL ABDUL

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 021 SR. NO: 37

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051105723

(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(102)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

002640
NAMWAD DEVANAND HARISHCHANDRA

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 021 SR. NO: 38

Mother

DATE

APR/MAY 2012

2051105695
RATANAMALA

(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI,

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(102)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

BHIGWAN RO

DATE

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

002641 BATCH: 021 SR. NO: 39 2051105724
NARUTE MAHENDRA RAMDAS Mother : SHAKUNTALA
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
002642 BATCH: 021 SR. NO: 40 2051105757
NITESH VILASRAO YEWALEKAR Mother : MADHURI

YEAR/SEM

(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

DATE
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT

(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)

TIME

TIME



002643
PATIL DIGVIJAY DILIP

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 021 SR. NO: 41

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051105725

(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(102)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

002644
*PATIL DIPALI DATTATRAYA

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 021 SR. NO: 42

Mother

DATE

APR/MAY 2012
2051105726

(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI,

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(102)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

BHIGWAN RO

DATE

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

002645 BATCH: 021 SR. NO: 43 2051105727
*PAWAR RASIKA RAMESH Mother : ANITA

(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
002646 BATCH: 021 SR. NO: 44 2051105731
RAJPUT ANIL BHARAT Mother : MEERA

YEAR/SEM

(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

DATE
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT

(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)

TIME

TIME



002647

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 021  SR. NO: 46 2051105728

RAUT SUSHANT VIJAY Mother : USHA
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
002648 BATCH: 021 SR. NO: 47 2051105729
*ROHANI ALPA LAXMIKANT Mother : POOJA

(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE

MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50

TIME

TIME



002649

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 021  SR. NO: 48 2051105732

SARGAR SANJAY VITHOBA Mother : DROPADI
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
002650 BATCH: 021 SR. NO: 49 2051105733
*SATHE PRANITA MAHADEO Mother : ANURADHA

(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(102)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUuT
OF 50

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

002651 BATCH: 021 SR. NO: 50 2051105734
SHAIKH JAVED TAYYAB Mother : HASINA

(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
002652 BATCH: 021 SR. NO: 51 2051105735
SHENDE ONKAR ARUN Mother : RANJANA

YEAR/SEM

(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

DATE

IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT

(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

TIME

TIME



002653

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 021  SR. NO: 52 2051105736

SHINDE DHANANJAY RAMCHANDRA Mother : PARVATI
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
002654 BATCH: 021 SR. NO: 53 2051105737
SHINDE SAGAR GAUTAM Mother

(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(102)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
BASICS OF MARKETING
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

002655 BATCH: 021 SR. NO: 54 2051105741
SHITOLE NITIN DHANAJI Mother : SUNITA

(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
002656  BATCH: 021  SR. NO: 55 2051105743
SUGAONKAR BHAGWAT BALAJI Mother : LAXMIBAI

(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (10D ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

(208) ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50



002657
SURVASE PRITAM DILIP

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 021 SR. NO: 56

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051105744

(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM

I (101)
(102)
(104)
(105)
(106)

IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

002658
*SURYAWANSHI ARCHANA UTTAM

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 021 SR. NO: 57

Mother

DATE

APR/MAY 2012
2051105746

(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI,

YEAR/SEM
I (102)
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

BHIGWAN RO

DATE

TIME

TIME



002659

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 021  SR. NO: 58 2051105748

TAMBOLI MOHASIN KHAJUDDIN Mother : SHAHAJAN
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
002660 BATCH: 021 SR. NO: 59 2051105751
THAKAR VIHAR BIPINCHANDRA Mother : MEENA

(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE

MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50

TIME

TIME



002661

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 021  SR. NO: 60 2051105753

*YADAV ASHVINI ARUNRAO Mother : PRAMILA
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
002662 BATCH: 021 SR. NO: 61 2051105755
YADAV BHARAT DILIP Mother : JIJABAI

(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM
I (104)
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

023605 BATCH: 021  SR. NO: 63 2051004584
AGAWANE RAHUL PRAFULLA Mother : REKHA

(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING

(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING

(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT

(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

023606  BATCH: 021 SR. NO: 64 2051004585
BHOSALE SUDHIR SHIVAJI Mother : SANJANA

(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM

I

II
IV

(103)
(104)
(202)
(401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

023607 BATCH: 021 SR. NO: 66 2051004588
CHAVAN SHANKAR BALIRAM Mother : RANJANA

(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
023608 BATCH: 021 SR. NO: 68 2051004590
DHADGE DIPAK MACHHINDRA Mother : NARMADA

(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

023609 BATCH: 021 SR. NO: 73 2051004596
INGLE RAHUL MAHADEORAO Mother : CHANDRAPRABHA
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
023610 BATCH: 021 SR. NO: 74 2051004597
JADHAV PRAMOD SHIVAJI Mother : ASHA

(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

023611 BATCH: 021 SR. NO: 76 2051004644
JAGTAP SOMNATH DHANANIJAY Mother : MANDAKINI

(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
II (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
ITITI (305) (A) DISTRIBUTION & RETAIL MANAGEMENT
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
023612 BATCH: 021 SR. NO: 78 2051004600
JARAG MAHESH TUKARAM Mother : VANDANA

(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

023613 BATCH: 021  SR. NO: 124 2050900523
KADAM GANESH BALASO Mother : USHA

(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
023614  BATCH: 021 SR. NO: 83 2051004606
KHIRE KEDAR VIKAS Mother : VIJAYA

(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

023615 BATCH: 021  SR. NO: 84 2051004607
KUDALE GANESH GULABRAO Mother : PUSHPA

(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE
ITTI (303) (A) MARKETING RESEARCH
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
023616 BATCH: 021 SR. NO: 86 2051004636
MANE ATUL RAVINDRA Mother : SUNANDA

(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

023617 BATCH: 021  SR. NO: 87 2051004610
MANE PRAMOD SUKHADEO Mother : SHALAN

(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING

(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING

(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT

(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

023618 BATCH: 021 SR. NO: 89 2051004611
MULANI SARFRAJ BABAN Mother : BABI

(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

023619 BATCH: 021 SR. NO: 93 2051004613
PALKHE ROHAN UMAKANT Mother : SANJIVANI

(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING

(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING

(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT

(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

023620 BATCH: 021  SR. NO: 94 2051004614
PATIL GHANASHYAM ASHOKRAO Mother : LAXMI

(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

023621 BATCH: 021 SR. NO: 95 2051004616
PAWAR SACHIN BHARAT Mother : RANJANA

(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
IIT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
023622 BATCH: 021  SR. NO: 99 2051004618
RAUT RANJEET GORAKH Mother : SUVARNA

(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM
IT (202)
IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE
FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

023623 BATCH: 021  SR. NO: 100 2051004619
SABALE GIRISH PRAKASH Mother : NANDINI

(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
023624 BATCH: 021 SR. NoO: 107 2051004625
SHENDE AMIT GOVIND Mother : MANDAKINI

(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

023625 BATCH: 021  SR. NO: 115 2051004631
WAGHMARE SHEKHAR CHANDRAKANT Mother : SARLABAI

(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING

(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING

(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT

(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

023626  BATCH: 021  SR. NO: 120 2050900495
AMRUTKAR ROHAN RAJENDRA Mother : MEERA

(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

023627  BATCH: 021  SR. NO: 121 2050803734

BHOR PRADEEP KESHAV Mother : INDU
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
023628  BATCH: 021 SR. NO: 70 2051004633
*GAWALI PURNIMA SURESH Mother : UJJIWALA

(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



023629

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 021  SR. NO: 72 2051004634

*GURAV MONALI NANDKUMAR Mother : MANGAL
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

023630 BATCH: 021 SR. NO: 75 2051004599
*JAGTAP PRADNYA SURESH Mother : SAVITA

(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

DATE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

023631 BATCH: 021 SR. NO: 80 2051004602
*KADAM AMRUTA ADHIKRAO Mother : SUREKHA

(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

023632 BATCH: 021  SR. NO: 82 2051004604
*KAWALE SHUBHANGI SUBHASH Mother : MANGAL

(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

DATE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



023633

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 021  SR. NO: 88 2051004637

MISAL RAJENDRA DNYANOBA Mother : KAMAL
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

023634  BATCH: 021 SR. NO: 91 2051004645
NAROLE MAHESH CHANDRAKANT Mother : SHALAN

(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM

I
IT

ITT

Iv

(104)
(202)
(206)
(308)
(309)
(333)
(401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

DATE
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

(B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(B) DIRECT TAXATION

PROJECT WORK & VIVA-VOCE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



023635

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 021  SR. NO: 92 2051004638

*NAVALE SONALI JAMBUKUMAR Mother : ASHA
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
III (308) (B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(309) (B) DIRECT TAXATION
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411D (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
023636 BATCH: 021 SR. NO: 102 2051004643
SHAH DIVYENDU YOGESH Mother : MADHU

(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

023637 BATCH: 021 SR. NO: 108 2051004626
SHITOLE ARVIND VITTHAL Mother : ALKA

(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104 STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
II (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
ITT (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(309) (B) DIRECT TAXATION
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411D (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
023638 BATCH: 021 SR. NO: 128 2050900554
THAKUR AVINASH PRABHAKAR Mother : ARCHANA

(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
ITIT (308) (B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

023639 BATCH: 021 SR. NO: 111 2051004628
*THITE VIBHA MACHINDRA Mother : NIRMALA

(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
ITIT (309) (B) DIRECT TAXATION
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
023640 BATCH: 021 SR. NO: 112 2051004605
UMESH JAISINGH KHICHI Mother : POURNIMA

(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

023641 BATCH: 021 SR. NO: 113 2051004629
VIVEK MOHAN Mother : SUMATHI

(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

023642 BATCH: 021  SR. NO: 114 2051004630
*WAGH SONALI MADHUKAR Mother : MUKTABAI

(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

023643 BATCH: 021  SR. NO: 116 2051004632
YELGAONKAR PRATIK GIRISH Mother : APARNA

(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

023644  BATCH: 021 SR. NO: 65 2051004587
*BOBADE POOJA BHAGWAN Mother : SARSWATI

(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IIT (315) (C) VISUAL BASIC & ORACLE
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(414) (C) EMERGING TRENDS IN INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
(415) (C) SOFTWARE PROJECT MANAGEMENT & IT
(416) (C) BUSINESS APPLICATIONS
(417) (C) INFORMATION SYSTEMS AUDIT(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(418) (C) INTERNET TECHNOLOGY (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

023645 BATCH: 021 SR. NO: 104 2051004621
*SHAHA MADHURA ADARSHA Mother : SAVITA

(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(414) (C) EMERGING TRENDS IN INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

(415) (C) SOFTWARE PROJECT MANAGEMENT & IT

(416) (C) BUSINESS APPLICATIONS

(417) (C) INFORMATION SYSTEMS AUDIT(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(418) (C) INTERNET TECHNOLOGY (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

023646  BATCH: 021 SR. NO: 106 2051004623
*SHAIKH JARA FARUKH Mother : PARVIN

(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IIT (315) (C) VISUAL BASIC & ORACLE
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(414) (C) EMERGING TRENDS IN INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
(415) (C) SOFTWARE PROJECT MANAGEMENT & IT
(416) (C) BUSINESS APPLICATIONS
(417) (C) INFORMATION SYSTEMS AUDIT(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(418) (C) INTERNET TECHNOLOGY (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

023647 BATCH: 021 SR. NO: 71 2051004595
GHADAGE SATYAJEET SAYAJIRAO Mother : SATWASHILA
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM

DATE
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(419) (D) OPERATIONS STRATEGY

(420) (D) TECHNOLOGY MANAGEMENT

(421) (D) QUALITY MANAGEMENT

422) (D) PROJECT MANAGEMENT (INT) (OUTOF 50)

423) (D) STRATEGIC SOURCING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
023648 BATCH: 021 SR. NO: 81 2051004603
KALE SWAPNIL RAOSAHEB Mother : SHOBHA
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO
YEAR/SEM DATE
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(419) (D) OPERATIONS STRATEGY

(420) (D) TECHNOLOGY MANAGEMENT

(421D (D) QUALITY MANAGEMENT

(422) (D) PROJECT MANAGEMENT (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(423) (D) STRATEGIC SOURCING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

023649 BATCH: 021 SR. NO: 85 2051004609
MAHADAR RAJESH RAMESH Mother : VANDANA

(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(419) (D) OPERATIONS STRATEGY

(420) (D) TECHNOLOGY MANAGEMENT

(421) (D) QUALITY MANAGEMENT

(422) (D) PROJECT MANAGEMENT (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(423) (D) STRATEGIC SOURCING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

023650 BATCH: 021 SR. NO: 67 2051004589
*DEOKATE SUJJWAL MOHANRAO Mother : MAYA

(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(424)
(425)
(426)
427)
(428)

DATE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(E) LABOUR WELFARE
(E) LABOUR LAWS II
(E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



023651

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 021  SR. NO: 69 2051004591

*DHARNA PRAFFUL JAIN Mother : PREETI
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE

(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II

(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT)(OUTOF 50)

(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

023652 BATCH: 021 SR. NO: 77 2051004635
*JAMDAR SUJATA DADASO Mother

(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(424)
(425)
(426)
427)
(428)

DATE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(E) LABOUR WELFARE
(E) LABOUR LAWS II
(E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

023653 BATCH: 021  SR. NO: 123 2050900522
*JAWALE HARSHADA CHANDRAKANT Mother : CHHAYA

(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
023654  BATCH: 021 SR. NO: 79 2051004601
JAYBHAYE BHAGWAN NAVNATH Mother : MANKARNIKA

(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE
(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)



023655

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

BATCH: 021  SR. NO: 125 2050900527

KADAM SIDDHARTH VASANT Mother : HEMLATA
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE
IV (426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
023656  BATCH: 021 SR. NO: 90 2051004612
*NAIR RAMYA VASUDEVAN Mother : USHA

(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM
IT (202)
IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(424)
(425)
(426)
(427)
(428)

DATE
FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(E) LABOUR WELFARE
(E) LABOUR LAWS II
(E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

023657 BATCH: 021 SR. NO: 96 2051004617
*PHISKE KARUNA SHIVAJI Mother : BABITA

(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE
(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
023658  BATCH: 021  SR. NO: 101 2051004641
*SATWEKAR DIPTI DILJEET Mother : JULIEYA

(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE
(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

023659 BATCH: 021 SR. NO: 105 2051004622
*SHAHA SONAL RAJENDRA Mother : SUPRIYA

(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE

(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II

(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT)(OUTOF 50)

(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

023660  BATCH: 021  SR. NO: 109 2051004627
SOMGAL VISHAL SUDHIR Mother : NEELIMA

(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE
(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

023661  BATCH: 021  SR. NO: 110 2051004646
*SONWALKAR DEEPALI SURESH Mother : MANDA

(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
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